
If you suffer from any food allergy or have specific dietary needs, please advise our staff when placing your order from the Menu

Find us on:         Facebook - The Two Lifeboats Sheringham                   Instagram - @twolifeboats

DRAUGHT BEER
 
Guinness 4.2 %  
Kronenburg 1664 5.0%  
Birra Moretti 4.6%  
Amstel 4.1%  
Neck Oil 4.3%  
Cruzcampo 4.4%  

DRAUGHT CIDER
 
Inch’s 4.5% 

REAL ALE (subject to change)
 
Lifeboat Ale 3.8% 

London Pride 4.1% 
Guest Ale 

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER
Sol   £4.80
Estrella  
Heinken 0.0%  
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.05%  
Old Mout Cider  
Old Mout Cider Alc Free  
Lazer Crush Alc free IPA  

SOFT DRINKS
J20  £2.80
Appletiser  £2.80
Fentimans Rose Lemonade  £3.00
Fentimans Ginger Beer  £3.00
Fruit Shoot 

 
Coke 
Diet Coke 
Lemonade 

2 HIGH STREET | SHERINGHAM | NORTH NORFOLK | NR26 8JR
Tel: 01263 823144    Email: stephanandanna@thetwolifeboats.co.uk

GIN & COCKTAIL MENU
THE LIFEBOAT  £10.00
Bullards London Dry, Fevertree Tonic, Pink Grapefruit

POPPY LINE  £10.00
St. Giles Gin, Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic, Berries 

DUNCAN  £10.00
Hendrick’s Gin, Fevertree Cucumber Tonic, 
Cucumber Slices

THE SHANTYMEN  £10.25
Bombay Sapphire, Fevertree Light Tonic, Lime

AUGUSTA  £10.50
Absolute Raspberry Vodka,
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic, Berries

FORESTER’S  £10.50
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla,
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic, Slice of Orange

BENNETT £10.50
Norfolk Gin, Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic,
Rosemary & Lime

GIN FIZZ  £12.50
North 42 Rhubarb & Blood Orange Gin, Prosecco

CHUPA CHUPS  £11.50

Pint
£5.90
£5.80
£5.90
£5.70
£6.90
£5.90

Half
£2.95

£2.90

£2.95

£2.85

£3.45

£2.95

Pint
£5.90

Half
£2.95

Pint
£5.30

Timothy Taylor  (Landlord / Boltmaker)  £5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Half
£2.65

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£4.80
£4.10

£4.95
£6.50
£5.25
£4.95

Pint
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50

£1.50

Half
£2.25
£2.00
£2.25

Disaronno, Vodka, Cranberry & Lime Juice, Lemonade

RHUBARB APEROL SPRITZ  £10.50
Aperol, Soda and Prosecco

BELLINI  £10.00
Prosecco, Homemade Peach Syrup

KIR ROYALE  £10.00
Prosecco, Crème de Cassis

SNACKS
Crisps Pipers

Nobby Nuts
Scampi or Bacon Fries

£1.65

£1.50

£1.50



If you suffer from any food allergy or have specific dietary needs, please advise our staff when placing your order from the Menu

WINES
White Wines
CORTE FRESCA PINOT GRIGIO (Italy)
Dry, full bodied, well balanced with fruity bouquet
Btl - £22.00 175ml - £7.75 250ml - £8.00

LAS MONTANAS SAUVIGNON BLANC (Chile)
Aromas of citrus, green apple & ripe tropical fruit

250ml - £8.00175ml - £7.75Btl - £22.00

NIKA TIKI SAUVIGNON BLANC (New Zealand) 
With citrus and tropical fruit notes, crisp & refreshing

250ml - £9.00175ml - £8.25Btl - £25.95

Rose Wines
CORTE FRESCA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (Italy)
Crisp and fresh with summer fruits aromas

250ml - £8.00175ml - £7.75Btl - £22.00

PACIFIC HEIGHTS  ZINFANDEL BLUSH (California)
Fresh, sweet  flavours of strawberry and watermelon

250ml - £7.75175ml - £7.25Btl - £21.50

Red Wines
LOS PASTOS DE LAS MONTANAS MERLOT (Chile) 
Soft and fruity with berry and damson flavours

250ml - £8.00175ml - £7.75Btl - £22.00

ROOS ESTATE SHIRAZ (South Africa) 
Full bodied with black cherry and blackberry flavours

250ml - £8.25175ml - £7.75Btl – £22.50

PARA DOS MALBEC (Argentina)
Full bodied with fruity black cherries and blackberries
Btl - £25.95 175ml - £8.25 250ml - £9.00

Sparkling Wine & Champagne
DI MARIA PROSECCO (Italy)   
Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic
Btl 75 CL - £26.50 20 CL - £10.00
VUEVE CLIQUOT 
Btl 75 CL - £70.00

VODKA
SMIRNOFF  
GREY GOOSE  
ABSOLUT VODKA  
ABSOLUT CITRON  

GIN
BULLARD’S LONDON DRY  
BULLARD’S STRAWBERRY & PEPPERCORN
GORDON’S  
GORDON’S PINK  
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  

TANQUERAY  
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA  
HENDRICK’S  
MALFY  
ST. GILES Raspberry, rhubarb & ginger 
NORTH 42 Rhubarb & blood orange 
 
RUM
BACARDI WHITE RUM  
BACARDI DARK RUM  
HAVANA  
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD  
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM  
KRAKEN  
BUMBU  
NORFOLK RUM Premium White  

 
WHISKEY
BELL’S  
JAMESONS  
FAMOUS GROUSE  
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL  
 
BOURBON
JACK DANIELS  
BULLEIT BOURBON  
MAKER’S MARK  
 
SINGLE MALT
GLENFIDDICH  
GLENMORANGIE  
TALISKER  
LAPHROIG  

BRANDY
COURVOISIER  
REMY MARTIN VSOP  
MARTELL  

APERITIFS
SOUTHERN COMFORT  
ARCHERS  
MALIBU  
PERNOD  
MARTINI BIANCO  
MARTINI DRY  
MARTINI ROSSO 

DIGESTIFS
DISARONNO  
BAILEYS  
TIA MARIA  
KALUAHA  
COINTREAU  
FRANGELICO  
PORT  
CROFTS SHERRY 
TEQUILLA  
TEQUILLA GOLD  

4.70
6.25
4.75
4.75

5.10
5.10
4.70
4.70
5.10

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB GIN 5.10
5.10
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.10
5.10

4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.50
4.70
5.10
4.60

4.80
4.80
4.80
4.95

4.80
5.10
4.85

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

4.65
5.25
5.10

4.00
3.90
3.90
3.85
3.95
3.95
3.95

4.10
4.10
4.40
4.40
4.10
4.20
4.50
4.10
4.00
4.00




