

DRAUGUT BEER		
DRAUGHT BEER		
	Pint	Half
Guinness 4.2 %	£5.90	£2.95
Kronenburg 1664 5.0%	£5.80	£2.90
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£5.90	£2.95
Amstel 4.1%	£5.70	£2.85
Neck Oil 4.3%	£6.90	£3.45
Cruzcampo 4.4%	£5.90	£2.95
DRAUGHT CIDER		
DIAGOIII OIDLIK	Pint	Half
Inch's 4.5%	£5.90	
11011 5 4.570	25.50	22.90
REAL ALE (subject to chan	ne)	
(oubject to chair	Pint	Half
Lifeboat Ale 3.8%	£5.30	£2.65
Timothy Taylor (Landlord / Boltmaker		
London Pride 4.1%	£5.50	
Guest Ale	£5.50	~=
		22110
BOTTLED BEERS &	CID	ER
Sol		£4.80
Estrella		£4.80
Heinken 0.0%		£4.10
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.05%		£4.95
Old Mout Cider		£6.50
Old Mout Cider Alc Free		£5.25
Lazer Crush Alc free IPA		£4 95

Adnams Ghost Ship 0.05%		£4.95	
Old Mout Cider		£6.50	
Old Mout Cider Alc Free	£5.25		
Lazer Crush Alc free IPA		£4.95	
SOFT DRINKS			
J20		£2.80	
Appletiser		£2.80	
Fentimans Rose Lemonade		£3.00	
Fentimans Ginger Beer		£3.00	
Fruit Shoot		£1.50	
	Pint	Half	
Coke	£4.50	£2.25	
Diet Coke	£4.00	£2.00	
Lemonade	£4.50	£2.25	

GIN & COCKTAIL MENU	
THE LIFEBOAT Bullards London Dry, Fevertree Tonic, Pink Grapefruit	£10.00
POPPY LINE St. Giles Gin, Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic, Berries	£10.00
DUNCAN Hendrick's Gin, Fevertree Cucumber Tonic, Cucumber Slices	£10.00
THE SHANTYMEN Bombay Sapphire, Fevertree Light Tonic, Lime	£10.25
AUGUSTA Absolute Raspberry Vodka, Fevertree Elderflower Tonic, Berries	£10.50
FORESTER'S Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla, Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic, Slice of Orange	£10.50
BENNETT Norfolk Gin, Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic, Rosemary & Lime	£10.50
GIN FIZZ North 42 Rhubarb & Blood Orange Gin, Prosecco	£12.50
CHUPA CHUPS Disaronno, Vodka, Cranberry & Lime Juice, Lemonade	£11.50
RHUBARB APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Soda and Prosecco	£10.50
BELLINI Prosecco, Homemade Peach Syrup	£10.00
KIR ROYALE Prosecco, Crème de Cassis	£10.00

2 HIGH STREET | SHERINGHAM | NORTH NORFOLK | NR 26 8JR Tel: 01263 823144 Email: stephanandanna@thetwolifeboats.co.uk

SNACKS
Crisps Pipers

Scampi or Bacon Fries

Nobby Nuts

Find us on:

Facebook - The Two Lifeboats Sheringham

Instagram - @twolifeboats



£1.65

£1.50

£1.50

VODKA		DIGESTIFS
SMIRNOFF	4.70	DISARONNO 4.10
GREY GOOSE	6.25	BAILEYS 4.10
ABSOLUT VODKA	4.75	TIA MARIA 4.40
ABSOLUT CITRON	4.75	KALUAHA 4.40
ADOCEST STITION	4.70	COINTREAU 4.10
GIN		FRANGELICO 4.20
BULLARD'S LONDON DRY	5.10	PORT 4.50
BULLARD'S STRAWBERRY & PEPPERCORN	5.10	CROFTS SHERRY 4.10
GORDON'S	4.70	TEQUILLA 4.00
GORDON'S PINK	4.70	TEQUILLA GOLD 4.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	5.10	4.00
WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB GIN	5.10	
TANQUERAY	5.10	14//11=0
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA	5.25	WINES
HENDRICK'S	5.25	18 H 4 18 H
MALFY	5.25	White Wines
ST. GILES Raspberry, rhubarb & ginger	5.10	CORTE FRESCA PINOT GRIGIO (Italy)
NORTH 42 Rhubarb & blood orange	5.10	Dry, full bodied, well balanced with fruity bouquet
DUINE	01.10	Btl - £22.00 175ml - £7.75 250ml - £8.00
RUM		
BACARDI WHITE RUM	4.60	LAS MONTANAS SAUVIGNON BLANC (Chile)
BACARDI DARK RUM	4.60	Aromas of citrus, green apple & ripe tropical fruit
HAVANA	4.60	Btl - £22.00 175ml - £7.75 250ml - £8.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD	4.60	
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM	4.50	NIKA TIKI SAUVIGNON BLANC (New Zealand)
KRAKEN	4.70	With citrus and tropical fruit notes, crisp & refreshing Btl - £25.95 175ml - £8.25 250ml - £9.00
BUMBU	5.10	Btl - £25.95 175ml - £8.25 250ml - £9.00
NORFOLK RUM Premium White	4.60	
		Rose Wines
WHISKEY		CORTE FRESCA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (Italy) Crisp and fresh with summer fruits aromas
_	4.00	Btl - £22.00 175ml - £7.75 250ml - £8.00
BELL'S	4.80	200111 2010
JAMESONS FAMOUS OFFICE	4.80	PACIFIC HEIGHTS ZINFANDEL BLUSH (California)
FAMOUS GROUSE	4.80	Fresh, sweet flavours of strawberry and watermelon
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	4.95	Btl - £21.50 175ml - £7.25 250ml - £7.75
BOURBON		
JACK DANIELS	4.80	
BULLEIT BOURBON	5.10	Red Wines
MAKER'S MARK	4.85	
		LOS PASTOS DE LAS MONTANAS MERLOT (Chile)
SINGLE MALT		Soft and fruity with berry and damson flavours Btl - £22.00
GLENFIDDICH	5.50	Bu - £22.00 1/51111 - £7.75 2501111 - £0.00
GLENMORANGIE	5.50	ROOS ESTATE SHIRAZ (South Africa)
TALISKER	5.50	Full bodied with black cherry and blackberry flavours
LAPHROIG	5.50	Btl = £22.50 175ml - £7.75 250ml - £8.25
DDANDV		
BRANDY		PARA DOS MALBEC (Argentina)
COURVOISIER	4.65	Full bodied with fruity black cherries and blackberries
REMY MARTIN VSOP	5.25	Btl - £25.95 175ml - £8.25 250ml - £9.00
MARTELL	5.10	
APERITIFS		
SOUTHERN COMFORT	4.00	Sparkling Wine & Champagne
ARCHERS	3.90	DI MARIA PROSECCO (Italy)
MALIBU	3.90	Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic
PERNOD		
	3 85	R41 75 C1 _ £26 50 20 C1 _ £40 00
MARTINI BIANCO	3.85 3.95	Btl 75 CL - £26.50 20 CL - £10.00 VUEVE CLIQUOT

3.95

3.95

MARTINI DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

Btl 75 CL - £70.00